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PA7 PRO
FOOD PROCESSOR

Stainless steel construction, effortless precise 
cuts, high productivity and a wide selection 
of discs, including Dicing and Julienne, make 
the PA-7 PRO the best cost x benefit unit on 
the market.

YOUR KITCHEN DESERVES 
THE BEST!

HIGH POWER
1/2 HP Motor

EASILY REMOVABLE 
FEED HOPPER

Easy clean up

USER FRIENDLY 
LEVER

Makes it easy for
user to operate the 

machine

PUSHER PLATE WITH 
ROUND CHUTE

Allows long and round
products be cut with

precision

EXTRA LARGE
FEED HOPPER

For big products or
large quantities

USER SAFETY
Double interlock switch 
prevents machine from 

running when feed hopper 
is open or pusher plate is up

NEW DICING OPTION
Combine a Slicing Disc + 

Dicing Grid to dice products 
into perfect cubes

IMPROVED DISCS
New Blades, more options 
and precise cuts without 

bruising or mashing product

EASY FEED HOPPER LOCKER
New feed hopper locker 

allows operator to open and 
close feed hopper with ease

HIGHER CLEARANCE
Allows for the use of up to 
7 3/4" deep receiving pans

6.8”1.8”



11900 Biscayne Blvd Suite 616
North Miami, FL 33181 

Phone: 800-503-7534 or 305-868-1603 
Fax: 305-866-2704

Warehouse:
11200 NW 25th Street Ste 117

Doral, FL 33172
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1-800-503-7534
www.skyfood.us

Contact your local Skyfood Representative for additional information.
Visit our web site at www.skyfood.us for location and contact information.

Voltage.................................127V / 60Hz / 1
Power Rating....................... 1/2 HP
Height ..................................22 3/4”
Width ...................................11 1/2”
Depth................................... 20 1/2”
Net Weight........................... 60 lb
Shipping Weight .................. 71 lb
Production ........................... 550 lb/h
Disc Diameter...................... 203”

DICING GRID

SLICER DISC

E1
3/64”

E2
5/64”

E3
1/8”

E5
3/16”

E8
5/16”

E10
3/8”

E14
9/16”

V

Z3
1/8”

Z5
3/16”

Z8
5/16”

1 mm

H10
3/8”

H7
9/32”

H3
1/8”

H1.5
1/16”

W3
1/8”

8 mm (5/16”)
GC8 PRO

10 mm (3/8”)
GC10 PRO

14 mm (9/16”)
GC14 PRO

20 mm (25/32”)
GC20 PRO

Choose from a selection of 20 discs to best suit your application (discs sold separately):

Comes standard with 
Expeller Disc to push 
products out

GRIDSCALLOP CUT

SHREDDER JULIENNE

GRATERSLICER

Two blade packages with pre-selected discs 
are available for your convenience:

MP-3 MP-6 PRO

Z5 - 3/16”

E3 - 1/8” E5 - 3/16” V Z5 - 3/16” GC14 PRO

E3 - 1/8” E14 - 9/16” H3 - 1/8”


